Evolution
has arrived.
Axess® Pro Series 3000
Industrial Roller Shutter Openers
axesspro3000.com.au
This evolutionary step comes from years of
intensive R&D aimed at creating a smarter,
more reliable and robust shutter opener.
Suitable for shutters up to 50m2, the new Axess®
Pro Series 3000 range offers three horsepower
options from two input power variations, with
easily interchangeable controls and logics.
Axess® Pro Series 3000 uses a simple model
numbering system for identification.
Evolution
is here!
The Axess® Pro Series 3000
Industrial Roller Shutter
Opener range is now available.
So, what does what?
1st Digit
Series Number
2nd Digit
Power Input
3rd & 4th Digit
Power Rating
Letter Control
Option
3 =
”3000”
Series
1 = 240Va.c. 10A
GPO Plug-in w/
inverter to 3-phase
3 = 415Va.c. hard
wired w/ contactors
05 = 0.5 HP
10 = 1.0 HP
15 = 1.5 HP
M = Manual
L = Logics
495mm
495mm
26
0m
m
26
0m
m
28
6m
m
18
7m
m
85
m
m
ø31.75mm
495mm
495mm
26
0m
m
26
0m
m
28
6m
m
18
7m
m
85
m
m
ø31.75mm
Axess® 3100 Models - Specifications & Kit Contents
Axess® 3100 Deadman Units Axess® 3100 Logic Units
Model Order No. Motor Power
(+ ID plate
colour)
Powerhead